A-59
Quick Disconnect Thermocouples
with Removable Standard Size Connectors
U  Standard Size OSTW Probe Termination
U  300 mm (12"), 450 mm (18") and 600 mm (24")
Lengths in Stock†
U  Choice of 304, 310 316, 321 SS, Inconel Sheath or
Super OMEGACLAD® XL Sheath

Also Available With PFA
Coating. Consult Sales for
Ordering Information.
   To Order
 Thermocouple Sheath Dia. Model No. Model No. Model No.
 Alloy mm (inch) 300 mm (12") Length 450 mm (18") Length 600 mm (24") Length
 IRON- 1.5 (1 ⁄16) ICIN-116(*)-12 ICIN-116(*)-18 ICIN-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) ICIN-18(*)-12 ICIN-18(*)-18 ICIN-18(*)-24
 Inconel 4.5 (3 ⁄16) ICIN-316(*)-12 ICIN-316(*)-18 ICIN-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) ICIN-14(*)-12 ICIN-14(*)-18 ICIN-14(*)-24
 IRON- 1.5 (1⁄16) ICSS-116(*)-12 ICSS-116(*)-18 ICSS-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) ICSS-18(*)-12 ICSS-18(*)-18 ICSS-18(*)-24
 304 SS 4.5 (3 ⁄16) ICSS-316(*)-12 ICSS-316(*)-18 ICSS-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) ICSS-14(*)-12 ICSS-14(*)-18 ICSS-14(*)-24
 CHROMEGA® 1.5 (1⁄16) CAIN-116(*)-12 CAIN-116(*)-18 CAIN-116(*)-24
 ALOMEGA® 3.0 (1 ⁄8) CAIN-18(*)-12 CAIN-18(*)-18 CAIN-18(*)-24
 Inconel 4.5 (3 ⁄16) CAIN-316(*)-12 CAIN-316(*)-18 CAIN-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) CAIN-14(*)-12 CAIN-14(*)-18 CAIN-14(*)-24
 CHROMEGA® 1.5 (1⁄16) CASS-116(*)-12 CASS-116(*)-18 CASS-116(*)-24
 ALOMEGA® 3.0 (1 ⁄8) CASS-18(*)-12 CASS-18(*)-18 CASS-18(*)-24
 304 SS 4.5 (3 ⁄16) CASS-316(*)-12 CASS-316(*)-18 CASS-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) CASS-14(*)-12 CASS-14(*)-18 CASS-14(*)-24
 CHROMEGA®- 1.5 (1⁄16) CXIN-116(*)-12 CXIN-116(*)-18 CXIN-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) CXIN-18(*)-12 CXIN-18(*)-18 CXIN-18(*)-24
 Inconel 4.5 (3 ⁄16) CXIN-316(*)-12 CXIN-316(*)-18 CXIN-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) CXIN-14(*)-12 CXIN-14(*)-18 CXIN-14(*)-24
 CHROMEGA®- 1.5 (1⁄16) CXSS-116(*)-12 CXSS-116(*)-18 CXSS-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) CXSS-18(*)-12 CXSS-18(*)-18 CXSS-18(*)-24
 304 SS 4.5 (3 ⁄16) CXSS-316(*)-12 CXSS-316(*)-18 CXSS-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) CXSS-14(*)-12 CXSS-14(*)-18 CXSS-14(*)-24
 COPPER- 1.5 (1⁄16) CPIN-116(*)-12 CPIN-116(*)-18 CPIN-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) CPIN-18(*)-12 CPIN-18(*)-18 CPIN-18(*)-24
 Inconel 4.5 (3 ⁄16) CPIN-316(*)-12 CPIN-316(*)-18 CPIN-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) CPIN-14(*)-12 CPIN-14(*)-18 CPIN-14(*)-24
 COPPER- 1.5 (1⁄16) CPSS-116(*)-12 CPSS-116(*)-18 CPSS-116(*)-24
 CONSTANTAN 3.0 (1 ⁄8) CPSS-18(*)-12 CPSS-18(*)-18 CPSS-18(*)-24
 304 SS 4.5 (3 ⁄16) CPSS-316(*)-12 CPSS-316(*)-18 CPSS-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) CPSS-14(*)-12 CPSS-14(*)-18 CPSS-14(*)-24
 OMEGALLOY®-  1.5 (1⁄16) NNIN-116(*)-12 NNIN-116(*)-18 NNIN-116(*)-24
 NICROSIL-NISIL 3.0 (1 ⁄8) NNIN-18(*)-12 NNIN-18(*)-18 NNIN-18(*)-24
 Inconel 4.5 (3 ⁄16) NNIN-316(*)-12 NNIN-316(*)-18 NNIN-316(*)-24
 Sheath 6.0 (1 ⁄4) NNIN-14(*)-12 NNIN-14(*)-18 NNIN-14(*)-24
**
Available as
**
Note: Minor discoloration of connector may occur between 150°C (302°F) and
180°C (356°F). Electrical properties are not affected.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Omega manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
DPG409-100DWU  OM-DAQXL-1-NA  CASS-116U-12  DH-1-20-J-12  GG-J-24-SLE-1000  HPC-AU-P  HPC-IR-P  JMQSS-062U-6  KHSS-